
2 – Pride Center of MD 
3 – Total Health Care 
4 – Health Care for Homeless 
5 – Habitat for Humanity of the  
      Chesapeake 
6 – MERIT Leadership Academy 
7 – Maryland New Directions 
8 – HEBCAC (Historic East Baltimore  
      Community Action Coalition  
9 – Green & Healthy Homes Initiative 
10 – Franciscan Center 
11 – Art With a Heart 
12 – FreeState Justice 
13 – Prison Cells To PhD (P2P) 
14 – Maryland Health Care for All!  
        Coalition 
15 – Court Appointed Special Advocates  
        (CASA) for Children of Baltimore  
16 – New Song Community Learning  
        Center 
17 – Reading Partners 
18 – Thread 
19 – Lori's Hands 
20 – International Rescue Committee 
21 – Helping Up Mission 
22 – Baltimore Squashwise 
23 – Living Classrooms 
24 – Roberta's House 
25 – Good Harvest 
26 – Blue Water Baltimore  
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
COMMUNITY ORGS IN NUMERICAL ORDER:  
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Food/Drinks 
for CBOs 

Only!  

Women’s Restroom 

SOURCE Community Involvement Fair 2023 
Feinstone Hall  

 

FEINSTONE HALL LAYOUT (2nd floor) 

Ice Cream 
Cart 

 
 

To All Gender 
Restrooms: Turn 
Right at End of 

Hall; On the Left 



 SOURCE Community Involvement Fair 2023  
 

Table # Community Orgs in Alphabetical Order  
11 Art With a Heart 
22 Baltimore Squashwise 
26 Blue Water Baltimore 
15 Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA)  
10 Franciscan Center 
12 FreeState Justice 
25 Good Harvest 

9 Green & Healthy Homes Initiative 
5 Habitat for Humanity of the Chesapeake 
4 Health Care for Homeless 

21 Helping Up Mission 
8 Historic East Baltimore Community Action Coalition (HEBCAC) 

20 International Rescue Committee 
23 Living Classrooms 
19 Lori's Hands 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                   http://SOURCE.jhu.edu 

 
 
    
                

14 Maryland Health Care for All! Coalition  
7 Maryland New Directions 
6 MERIT Leadership Academy 
1 NAMI 

16 New Song Community Learning Center 
2 Pride Center of MD 

13 Prison Cells To PhD (P2P) 
17 Reading Partners 

          24 Roberta's House 
18 Thread 

3 Total Health Care 
 

http://source.jhu.edu/
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